
Potable Water 

Samples

Microbiology Food and 

Water Samples 
Fitz Collections - Note 4 

Soil Solids Metals Organics 

Chemistry Samples 

Tuesday 16/12/2025 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Wednesday 17/12/2025 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Thursday 18/12/2025 Yes Partial Service Note 1 Yes Yes

Friday 19/12/2025 Yes Partial Service Note 2 Yes Partial Service Note 5

Saturday 20/12/2025

Sunday 21/12/2025

Monday 22/12/2025 Yes Partial Service Note 3 Yes Partial Service Note 5

Tuesday 23/12/2025 Yes Partial Service Note 3 Yes Partial Service Note 5

Wednesday 24/12/2025

Thursday 25/12/2025

Friday 26/12/2025

Saturday 27/12/2025

Sunday 28/12/2025

Monday 29/12/2025 No No No No

Tuesday 30/12/2025 No No No No

Wednesday 31/12/2025 No No No No

Thursday 01/01/2026

Friday 02/01/2026 Full Service Full Service Full Service Full Service

Note 1: 

Note 2: 

Note 3:

Note 4:   

Legionella: 

BOD: 

Date

Sample Receipt Dates

Christmas 2025

Closed

Closed

Last day for receipt is Dec 18th for Cert before Dec 24th. 

Samples received from Dec 19th will be preserved till Jan 2nd 2026

Please contact the Customer Service Team for analysis and collection dates specific to your samples -          csteam@fitzsci.ie

Last date for receipt of Water samples for Micro tests Y&M, Salmonella, Listeria ELISA.

Last date for receipt of Food and Water samples for Micro tests TVC, Staph, Bacillus, Pseudomonas, Listeria (enumeration), 

TBC

Last date for receipt of Water samples for Micro tests Coliforms, Enterobacteria, E. Coli, Enterococci, Clostridium, Faecal 

Coliforms.  Partial service - Last date to submit Food samples analysis with specific test requirements

Fitz Collections: Up to Dec 19th - Usual service.  On Dec 22nd & 23rd we will provide a partial service. Contact the office to 

arrange.  DPD dates to be finalised.

Last day for receipt of samples is Dec 17th.


